Poll conducted by Research Co. on China and Huawei in Canada - July 17, 2019

acted in this case?

From what you have seen, read or heard about the arrest of Huawei Chief Financial Officer Meng Wanzhou, do you agree or disagree with the way Canadian authorities have
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Asyou may know, the federal government is currently reviewing the guidelines for the development of 5G (or "Fifth Generation") mobile networks, which are expected to
provide Canadians with larger data capacity and faster connections. Thinking about this, do you think the federal government should allow Huawei to participate in the
development of Canada’s 5G mobile networks?

GENDER REGION VOTE IN 2015 ELECTION

[T ELE]
Definitely should 5% 7% 3% 6% 5% 4% 5% 4% 6% 6% 4% 8% 4% 6% 5%
Probably should 12% 14% 10% 17% 12% 8% 8% 14% 15% 10% 15% 7% 10% 15% 8%
Probably should not 28% 27% 29% 25% 31% 28% 24% 29% 25% 33% 32% 29% 27% 25% 31%
Definitely should not 40% 37% 43% 34% 37% 47% 57% 40% 37% 41% 22% 34% 46% 38% 41%

Not sure 15% 15% 15% 18% 15% 13% 6% 13% 17% 10% 27% 22% 13% 16% 15%
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All things considered, do you think Canada should work to establish closer ties with China?
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